MOTALA PK
2:a sportpistol 2017-06-12

Placering

P OoO~NOOTS,WNERE

Skytt

Joakim Tornfeldt
Richard Hallin
Mats Egnell (B)
Mikael Sjogren
Joakim Broberg
Jorgen Gustavsson
Thomas Almgren
Thomas Svensson
Markku Korsberg
Bjorn Karlsson

Precision
1:a

48
45
46
45
36
45
40
41
36
32

44
45
42
46
32
39
45
36
41
36

3e

43
45
45
41
38
43
46
45
39
32

4:e

47
41
47
40
40
41
42
27
41
33

5.e

a7
43
46
41
39
43
42
38
36
35

6:e

48
47
46
37
41
42
48
45
42
38

Snabbskjutning
l:a 2:a
46 43
45 44
39 41
44 46
47 44
43 42
36 34
41 39
27 41
41 36

3e

44
44
41
44
44
38
34
41
38
37

4:e

47
47
45
42
41
37
31
41
32
42

5.e

a7
43
42
40
45
32
36
27
28
41

6:e

46
46
45
42
48
40
41
41
41
31

Resultat

550
535
525
508
495
485
475
462
442
434




